
Sr. No Location Name Address of the 'Place of Business' GRO Name GRO Email ID

1 Ahmedabad 3rd Floor, Achalraj, Near Mithakhali Six Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad, 380006, Gujarat Ankit Ashvinbhai Shah ankit.shah@godigit.com

2 Ahmednagar Office No. 301, 3rd floor, Kalika Pride Building, Lal Taki Road, Amhednagar, 414001 Yogesh Hiralal Gundecha Yogesh.Gundecha@godigit.com

3 Amritsar SCO 47, 4th Floor, B block, Distt Shopping Complex, Nr Best Western Hotel, Amritsar -
143001 Punjab

Gautam Kumar Behal Gautam.Behal@godigit.com

4 Anand 4th Floor, Above Axis Bank, Satyam Chambers, Amul Dairy Road, Anand – 388 001 Gujarat Dalvi Vishwanath Ramchandra vishwanath.dalvi@godigit.com

5 Ch. Sambhaji Nagar (Aurangabad) 1st Floor, Sushil Tower, Plot No 462, Sr. No. 15(P), F-Sector, N1-CIDCO, Beside Kalagram,
MIDC Chikalthana, Ch. Sambhaji Nagar - 431001, Maharashtra

Vijay Dundappa Kadakol Vijay.Kadakol@godigit.com

6 Bangalore (Corporate Office) Atlantis No 95, 4th B Cross Road, 5th Block Koramangala Industrial layout Bangalore
560095

Junagadh praveen.bhat@godigit.com

7 Bangalore (Retail) Consulate I, Number 1, Richmond Road, Bangalore – 560025 M Vinaya Kumar vinaya.kumar@godigit.com

8 Bangalore-2
67-3-30 / 67-3-69, Pratibha Complex, Koramangala Industrial Layout, Koramangala, 5th
Block, Bengaluru – 560095 Karnataka

Praveen Bhat praveen.bhat@godigit.com

9 Bangalore-3 (Tech Office)
No. 98, 4th B Cross Rd, KHB Colony, Koramangala Industrial Layout, Koramangala 5th
Block, Bengaluru 560095, Karnataka

Praveen Bhat praveen.bhat@godigit.com

10 Baroda (Vadodara) GOLDEN ICON, Opp BSNL, Bird circle, Vadodara 390007 Chandra Shekhar Sharma chandrashekhar.sharma@godigit.com

11 Bhagalpur 2nd floor, shop No.7, Bhagawati Courtiyard, M G Road, Bhagalpur , Bihar  812001 Rakesh Kumar Singh Rakesh.Singh01@godigit.com

12 Bharuch 301/302, Nexus Business Hub, Mojampur, Bharuch 392001 Vipul Kumar vipul.shah@godigit.com

13 Bhubaneswar
Anuj Times Square, Plot No. 361, 3rd Floor (Road side), Rupali Square, Janpath Saheed
Nagar, Bhubaneswar 751007

Prana Krushna Jena Prana.Jena@godigit.com

14 Bhuj Bhagat Complex, 1st Floor, Lal Tekri, Bhuj – Kuchchh, 370001 Chaitanya mehta chaitanya.mehta@godigit.com

15 Chandigarh SCO No. 116, Sector 47-C, First Floor, Chandigarh, 160047 Sunmeet Singh Dhanju sunmeet.dhanju@godigit.com

16 Chennai No 528, Old no. 559, Anna Salai, Above Skoda Showroom, Teynampet, Chennai - 600018 Prabhu V K prabhu.vk@godigit.com

17 Coimbatore Office Number 1, 3rd Floor People's Park, Government Arts College, Coimbatore, 641018,
Tamilnadu

Rishab Kumar rishab.kumar@godigit.com

18 Dehradun 3rd Floor, Sochil Tower, Curzon Road, dehradun, Uttarkhand, 248001 Gaurav Rana gaurav.rana@godigit.com

19 Delhi (South) 5th Floor, B Wing, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, Delhi - 110019. Rakesh Singh Rawat Rakesh.Rawat@godigit.com

20 Delhi (West) B1/638 A, 2nd Floor, Janakpuri, New Delhi, Delhi 110058 Rakesh Singh Rawat Rakesh.Rawat@godigit.com

21 Durgapur 1st Floor at “CROSSPACE”, Plot No – C-51, J.L. No -74, Gandhi More, City Centre, Durgapur
– 713216, West Bengal

Arijit Ghosh Arijit.ghosh@godigit.com

22 Gandhinagar Office No-307, 3rd Floor, White House, Near HP Petrol Pump, Sector-11, Gandhinagar
382010, Gujarat

Desai Digveshkumar Vinubhai Digvesh.Desai@godigit.com

23 Gaya 1st floor, Above Indian Bank, Jagjeevan Road, Opposite - Gaya Club , Gaya, Bihar  823001 Pankaj Kumar Pankaj.Kumar@godigit.com

24 Gurugram (Gurgaon) 1st Floor, Vatika City Point, Sector-25, Mehrauli Gurgaon Road, Gurgaon, Haryana 122002 Vivek Tomar Vivek.Tomar@godigit.com

25 Guwahati 2nd Floor, Unit No 202, Royal Centre, Ulubari, GS Road, Opp. S. B. Deorah Collage,
Revenue Village, Mouza – Ulubari, Guwahati, 781007, Assam

Amardeep Phukan Amardeep.Phukan@godigit.com

26 Himmatnagar Shop No-9, F.F., Sun Complex-1, Motipura, Himmatnagar - 383001, Gujarat Ronak kumar Bipinbhai Joshi ronak.joshi@godigit.com

27 Hyderabad 3rd Floor, Prestige Phoenix, Begumpet Flyover, Kundanbagh, Begumpet, Hyderabad
500016, Telangana

Dandu Meher Kishan meher.kishan@godigit.com

28 Indore - 1 Unit No 203, 2nd Floor, Princes Business Skypark, Block No 22-24, Scheme No 54, PU-3
Commercial, Opp. Orbit Mall, A.B. Road, Indore 452001, Madhya Pradesh

Rahul Jain rahul.jain@godigit.com

29 Jaipur Queens Corner, 4th Floor, Scheme Rathore Nagar, Queens Road, Amrapali Marg, D-Block,
Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur 302021, Rajasthan

Amit Garg amit.garg@godigit.com

30 Jalandhar AK Empire, 1st Floor, BSF Chowk, Kirti Nagar Ladowali Road, Jalandhar 144006 Suvir Vig Suvir.Vig@godigit.com

31 Jammu Hall No.116, 1st Floor, B1 North Block, Bahu Plaza, Jammu, Jammu and Kashmir - 180004 Anuj Gupta Anuj.Gupta@godigit.com

32 Jamnagar Office No - 305, 3rd Floor, Neo Atlantic, Opposite Amber Cinema, P. N. Marg, Jamnagar -
361008, Gujarat

Pithva Pankajbhai Pankaj.Pithva@godigit.com

33 Jodhpur Office No - 504, 5th Floor, Harnath Tower, Plot Number-117, PWD Colony, Jodhpur -
342001 Rajasthan

Surendra Sharma Surendra.Sharma@godigit.com

34 Kochi (Kochin) 7 Providence, 44/1738 A, M K V Road, Palarivattom, Kochi 682025, Kerala Rajeev J rajeev.j@godigit.com

35 Kolhapur Office No 402, Emerald Corner, C.S. No. 1224-C, Plot No 51-A, E Ward, Rajarampuri,
Kolhapur 416008

Pritam Pradip Shah pritam.shah@godigit.com

36 Kolkata Ground Floor, Block C, Apeejay House, 15 Park Street, Kolkatta 700016 Ravindra Pratap Singh Ravindra.Singh@godigit.com

We hope that you are never dissatisfied.

Please contact your local Grievance Redressal Officer to discuss your issue



37 Lucknow 1st floor, Halwasiyas Commerce House, 11 Mahatma Gandhi Marg, Hazratganj, Lucknow,
Uttar Pradesh 226001

Tauseef Alam Siddiqui Tauseef.Siddiqui@godigit.com

38 Ludhiana B - 20, 3324 / 3325, Zone D, Gurdev Nagar, Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana - 141001 Sumit Bhatt Sumit.Bhatt@godigit.com

39 Mehsana Office no 201, 202, 203, 204, S9 Building, 2nd Floor, Mehsana - Ahmedabad Highway,
Mehsana – 384001.

Mehulkumar Jayantilal Gajjar mehul.gajjar@godigit.com

40 Mumbai - Andheri 1st Floor, Times Square, Tower C, Andheri – Kurla Road, Opp. Mittal Industrial Estate,
Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai 400059, Maharashtra 

Manoj Sethi manoj.sethi@godigit.com

41 Mumbai - Sion 13th floor, C Wing,Godrej Colesium, 628A/2, Kurla Village, Lokmanya Pan Bazar, Behind
Everand Nagar, Sion, Mumbai 400022

Freddi Patel freddi.patel@godigit.com

42 Mumbai - Vashi Apeejay Express, 3rd Floor, Plot Number - 87, Sector - 17, Nr. Thakkar Tower, Vashi Navi
Mumbai 400703 Maharashtra

Abhishek Khanna abhishek.khanna@godigit.com

43 Muzaffarpur Parashar Suzuki, 1st Floor, Near L S College, Speaker Chowk, Muzaffarpur – 842001, Bihar Kumar Mayank kumar.mayank@godigit.com

44 Nagpur The Edge, 4th Floor, WHC Road, Above Equitas Bank, Shankar Nagar, Nagpur 440010 Rahul Hukamchand Vyas rahul.vyas@godigit.com

45 Nasik (Nashik) Office No. 405, 4th Floor, B Square Apartment, Nashik 422005, Maharashtra Sameer Subhash Oturkar sameer.oturkar@godigit.com

46 Panji (Goa) No. 719, House No. 1/311/111, 7th floor, Gera Imperium Grand, Patto Plaza, Panaji, Goa-
403001.

Siva Sankar Dalai sivashankar.dalai@godigit.com

47 Patna 3rd floor, Office No. 301, Patna One Mall, Near Dak Bunglow Chowk, Patna, 800001, Bihar Pradeep Shrivastwa pradeep.shrivastava@godigit.com

48 Patna-2 4th Floor, Ashiana Majestic, Boring Road, Patna - 800001, Bihar Aditya Vikram Aditya.Vikram@godigit.com

49 Port Blair 2nd Floor, Krishna Glass Agency Building, Opp. Delanipur School, Phoenix Bay Village, Port
Blair 744101, Andaman & Nicobar

Abhisekh Kumar Chourasia abhisekh.chourasia@godigit.com

50 Pune 1st to 6th Floor, Ananta One (AR One), Pride Hotel Lane, Narveer Tanaji Wadi, City Survey
No. 1579, (Bhamburda) Shivajinagar, Pune 411005

Prajakta Auhutosh Salve prajakta.salve@godigit.com

51 Raipur Office No. 204/B, 2nd Floor, M. M. Silver Plaza, Ring Road No 01, Mouza – Purena, Rani
Durgawati, Raipur 492001, Chhattisgarh 

Sushant Chhetri Sushant.Chhetri@godigit.com

52 Rajkot Office No 615 to 626, 6th Floor, The City Centre, Old Amrapali Cinema, Raiya Road, Rajkot -
 360007 Gajarat

Manish Vishandas Bhambhani manish.bhambhani@godigit.com

53 Ranchi “Citadel”, 3rd floor, Plot No. 1204, Sub Plot No. 1204/A, Main Road (Ranchi-Chaibasa
Road), Near Sujata Chowk, P. S. Lower Bazar, Thana, No. 210, Ranchi, Jharkhand- 834001

Shitanshu Shekhar shitanshu.shekhar@godigit.com

54 Sasaram Kailash Nagar, 1st floor, Old G T Road, Sasaram  – 821115, Bihar Mohammad Danish mohd.danish01@godigit.com

55 Siliguri
Shanti Square, 2nd Floor, Near Bajaj Showroom, Sevoke Road, Siliguri, 734001, Dist.
Jalpaiguri,

Sayan Datta Sayan.datta@godigit.com

56 Srinagar Space No. 301, 3rd Floor, Lake City Plaza, Karan Nagar, Srinagar 190010 Sohail Mohammed Patloo sohail.patloo@godigit.com

57 Surat 317 to 319 RIO Empire, OPP Pal Umra Bridge, Pal RTO Road, Pal Surat - 395009 Shakti Sharma Shakti.Sharma@godigit.com

58 Trivandrum (Thiruvananthapuram) Azeem Tower, First Floor, TC.84/106(1) &(2) Eanchakkal, Bypass Road near International
Airport, Trivandrum, Kerala- 695024

Suresh A Suresh.A@godigit.com

59 Vapi TA1, Third Floor, solitaire business centre, Opp DCB Bank, Silvassa Road, Vapi, Dist- Valsad
– 396191 Gujarat

Jatin Ashokbhai Lad Jatin.Lad@godigit.com

60 Varanasi 4th floor, Arihant Complex, Sigra Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh 221010 Manish Jaiswal Manish.Jaiswal@godigit.com

61 Vijayawada Second floor, “ABR COMPLEX” Complex, Gurunanak Nagar Road, Vijayawada, 520008 Bhogaraju Naga Anjaneya venkata Ravi bnav.ravi@godigit.com

62 Vishakapatnam (Vizag) 3rd Floor, Pydah Chambers, VIP Road, Siripuram, Vishakhapatnam- 530003 Vijay Kumar Raju vijay.kumarraju@godigit.com

63 Kanpur 3rd Floor, Sai Square, Bhargava Estate Civil Lines, Near Income Tax office, Kanpur 208001,
UP

Deepak Singh Deepak.Singh@godigit.com

64 Faizabad 2nd Floor, Office Number 201, Plot Number 4099, Darshan Enclave, Civil Lines, Faizabad,
224001, UP

Devendra Kumar Yadav Devendrakumar.Yadav@godigit.com

65 Gorakhpur Office No 1, 5th Floor, A D Tower, Near Vijay Chowk, Bank Road, Gorakhpur 273001, UP Ankur Srivastava Ankur.Srivastava@godigit.com

66 Baharampur 2nd Floor, Mondal Complex, Kesabnagar, Pachanantala, Murshidabad, Berhampore
742102, West Bengal

Bipin Mahato Bipin.Mahato@godigit.com

67 Dhanbad Office no - 223, Second floor, Ozone Plaza, Bank More, Dhanbad, 826001, Jharkhand Siwendra Kumar siwendra.kumar@godigit.com

68 Darbhanga 2nd Floor, Rajeshwari Complex, G M Road, Opp to Radio Station, Darbhanga, 846004, Bihar Mukesh Prasad Sah Mukesh.Sah@godigit.com

69 Bhavnagar Office No. 201, Maridian Square, Parimal Chowk, Waghawadi Road, Bhavnagar 364001,
Gujarat

Pandya Kapilbhai Kapil.pandya@godigit.com

70 Sangli C S No. 1078, Arwade Altiya, 1st Floor, Office No FF-16, Near College Corner, South Shivaji
Nagar, Sangli - 416416, Maharashtra

Pritam Pradip Shah pritam.shah@godigit.com

71 Haldwani Loshali Tower, 1st Floor, Manpur West, Rampur Road, Near Hyundai Car Showroom,
Haldwani 263139, Uttarakhand

Bhuwan Chandra bhuwan.chandra@godigit.com

72 Haridwar 1st Floor, 4, Govindpuri, Ranipur More, Opposite Le Grand Hotel, Haridwar 249401,
Uttarakhand

Pradeep Singh Rawat Pradeep.Rawat@godigit.com

73 Jamshedpur PP Towers, 1st Floor, Ram Mandir Area, Bistupur, Jamshedpur, 831001, Jharkhand Nishant Prakash Sinha nishant.sinha@godigit.com

74 Valsad Arihant Complex, 1st Floor, Office No 101, Plot No 1 & 2, Opp. Shanti Hero Showroom, At -
Abrama, Valsad 396002, Gujarat

Aditya Mehta Aditya.Mehta@godigit.com

75 Bardoli 302, City Center, Opp- Sardar Museum, Station Road, Bardoli, Dist. Surat, 394601 Gujarat Bhanupratap Singh Shivsingh Bhadauria Bhanupratap.01@godigit.com

76 Gandhidham Office No. 108, 1st floor, Nirav Chamber, Plot no.13, Sector 9, Baking Circle, Gandhidham,
Kutch, 370201, Gujarat

Chaitanya Mehta chaitanya.mehta@godigit.com

77 Kangra SS Tower, Khata Number-278, Mahak Birta, Kangra, Himanchal Pradesh, 176001 Ashwani Kumar ashwani.kumar01@godigit.com



78 Bangalore - 4 (Salarpuria)
5th Floor, Salarpuria TechPoint, Municipal No. 30, 100 Feet Road, Srinivagilu Main Road,
AVS Layout, Bengaluru - 560034, Karnataka

Praveen Bhat praveen.bhat@godigit.com

79 Junagadh Shop 103, 104, 105, Centarl Plaza, Motibag Road, Opposite Baugdin College, Junagadh,
362001 Gujarat

Ruparelia Chaitanya Chandrakant chaitanya.ruparelia@godigit.com

80 Ahmedabad (Maninagar) 402 & 403, Atharva, Opp Bank of Baroda, Near Maninagar Cross Road BRTS Bus Stand,
Maninagar Cross Road, Maninagar, Ahmedabad 380008 Gujarat

Ankit Ashvinbhai Shah ankit.shah@godigit.com

81 Indore - 2 My Branch Services Private Limited, Commerce House, M-12 to M-16 A, Race Course
Road, 11 Bungalow Colony, New Palasia, Indore - 452001 Madhya Pradesh

Rahul Jain rahul.jain@godigit.com

82 Mumbai - Thane 1st Floor, Bhairav Milestone, above Hotel Tribe, Nehru Nagar, Wagle Industrial Estate,
Thane (West), Thane, 400604, Maharashtra 

Sachin Shashikant Godbole sachin.godbole@godigit.com

83 New Delhi (NSP)
5.21 & 5.22, 5th Floor, HB Twin Tower, Plot No. A 2 / 3 / 4, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur
District Center, Pitampura, North West Delhi - 110034

Rakesh Singh Rawat Rakesh.Rawat@godigit.com

Note: You can reach out to us by writing to grievance@godigit.com for all your queries. Please don’t forget to mention name of the city in the subject line to help us with superfast resolution. We are also just a call away at 1800-258-5956.


